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              Vishay Intertech HS0038A2D
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Vishay Intertech
                

 Package
 SIP-3

 Description
 
                35m ±45° 1.1mA SIP-3  Infrared remote receiver ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5775
                      	$ 0.58
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4805
                      	$ 4.81
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.4073
                      	$ 20.37
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.3596
                      	$ 35.96
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.331
                      	$ 165.50
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.315
                      	$ 315.00



 
              In Stock: 95
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  